
2019 MNHSCL Race 4 Whitetail Ridge MS Team Results

PointsPlace Team / Racer PlaceGenderDivision

Division 1

1 Brainerd-MS 1889.00
500.01 *Cayden Felske M8th Grade Boys D1
500.01 *Reese Anderson M7th Grade Boys D1
481.03 *Ryan Heinlen M7th Grade Boys D1
464.05Oliver Toftness M7th Grade Boys D1
408.013 *Cora Martensen F6th Grade Girls
375.019Noah McClish M6th Grade Boys D1
370.020Amelia Pederson F8th Grade Girls
304.039Arron Lockwood M7th Grade Boys D1
280.056Matt Thomes M8th Grade Boys D1

2 Stillwater-MS 1884.00
490.02 *Jack Ralston M8th Grade Boys D1
490.02 *Gavin Gage M7th Grade Boys D1
456.06 *Stella Powell F7th Grade Girls
448.07 *Pierce Meyer M8th Grade Boys D1
448.07Gabrielle Lehmann F7th Grade Girls
441.08Cate Koelzer F7th Grade Girls
434.09Mia Gessler F8th Grade Girls
414.012Lucas Hietpas M8th Grade Boys D1
380.018Molly Goheen F8th Grade Girls
360.022Addie Smitten F7th Grade Girls
332.029Carson Peterson M8th Grade Boys D1
308.037Ashton Lemme M7th Grade Boys D1
296.043Will Teegarden M8th Grade Boys D1
290.046Jacob Magnus M7th Grade Boys D1
282.054Ben Hanson M8th Grade Boys D1
252.084Kristof Adam M8th Grade Boys D1

3 Edina-MS 1868.00
500.01 *Andrew Hartmann M6th Grade Boys D1
464.05 *Cooper Austin M6th Grade Boys D1
456.06 *Ava Leddick F6th Grade Girls
448.07 *Isaac Bell M7th Grade Boys D1
370.020Patrick Vose M6th Grade Boys D1
352.024Nolan Barmann M6th Grade Boys D1
336.028Sam Wing M6th Grade Boys D1
323.032Coleman Hinkie M6th Grade Boys D1
314.035Jack Velander M6th Grade Boys D1
308.037William Erlin M6th Grade Boys D1
304.039William Geadelmann M6th Grade Boys D1
300.041Griffin Nelson M8th Grade Boys D1
280.056Loren Toeniskoetter M7th Grade Boys D1
268.068Max Park M8th Grade Boys D1
267.069Neil Bhargava M7th Grade Boys D1
265.071Sam Donnelly M8th Grade Boys D1
260.076Wyatt Benson M7th Grade Boys D1
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4 Hopkins-MS 1824.00
500.01 *Courtney Weber F6th Grade Girls
490.02 *Lucianna Krawczyk F7th Grade Girls
420.011 *Haaken Dohse M6th Grade Boys D1
414.012 *Griffin Lampe M7th Grade Boys D1
396.015Tristan Smith M7th Grade Boys D1
356.023Oscar Tix M8th Grade Boys D1
348.025Elliot Meents M7th Grade Boys D1
344.026Lincoln Heath M7th Grade Boys D1
340.027Duncan Armour M7th Grade Boys D1
323.032Shea Becker M7th Grade Boys D1
317.034Reid Oertli M7th Grade Boys D1
292.045Patrick O'Shea M7th Grade Boys D1
289.047Simon Bjerketvedt M8th Grade Boys D1
263.073Luke Norling M7th Grade Boys D1
262.074Scotty Jenson M7th Grade Boys D1
245.091Cyrus Dey-Johanneck M8th Grade Boys D1

5 Washburn-MS 1819.00
472.04 *Claire Adleman F7th Grade Girls
472.04 *Ciara Thatcher F6th Grade Girls
441.08 *Parker Woller M8th Grade Boys D1
434.09 *Henry Davis M8th Grade Boys D1
427.010Finn Cherveny M8th Grade Boys D1
408.013William Cherveny M6th Grade Boys D1
402.014Gus Moen-Walvatne M7th Grade Boys D1
402.014Milo Roy M6th Grade Boys D1
396.015Astrid Myhre F8th Grade Girls
390.016Anders Myhre M8th Grade Boys D1
390.016Emmett Cooper M7th Grade Boys D1
385.017Priya Bashyal F6th Grade Girls
385.017Andrew Lipinsky M6th Grade Boys D1
380.018Izzy Greenwin F6th Grade Girls
360.022Eva Hermodson F8th Grade Girls
356.023Poppy LowenthalWalsh F8th Grade Girls
348.025Lillie Hokanson F8th Grade Girls
329.030Olivier Pitman M6th Grade Boys D1
311.036Sammy Hokanson M6th Grade Boys D1
302.040Lachlan Donohue M6th Grade Boys D1
284.052Alexander Pasdo M8th Grade Boys D1
284.052Henry Klein M7th Grade Boys D1
283.053Charlie Sokolski M7th Grade Boys D1
281.055Harley Peterson M7th Grade Boys D1
277.059Nate Benson M7th Grade Boys D1
274.062Logan Peters M7th Grade Boys D1
271.065Jack Woodward M7th Grade Boys D1
269.067Archer Totzke M8th Grade Boys D1
269.067Ryan Treml M7th Grade Boys D1
268.068Severin Nilsen M7th Grade Boys D1
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266.070Jonas Meillier M7th Grade Boys D1

6 Minnetonka-MS 1804.00
472.04 *Aiden Rollings M8th Grade Boys D1
456.06 *Ella Jarchow F8th Grade Girls
456.06 *Grayer Malmquist M7th Grade Boys D1
420.011 *Bethany Anderson F7th Grade Girls
408.013Ethan TeVogt M8th Grade Boys D1
408.013Troy Langva M7th Grade Boys D1
375.019Charlotte Emanoff F7th Grade Girls
356.023Amelia Sasanfar F7th Grade Girls
329.030Elizabeth Regan F8th Grade Girls
329.030Jack Malec M7th Grade Boys D1
292.045Gus Jolstad M8th Grade Boys D1
287.049Luke Warzecha M7th Grade Boys D1
286.050Dane Raarup M8th Grade Boys D1
279.057Theo Stukel M8th Grade Boys D1
275.061Matthew LeonardSmith M7th Grade Boys D1
270.066Thomas Cooper Anderson M7th Grade Boys D1
261.075Lucas Sylvester M7th Grade Boys D1
255.081Owen Quist M8th Grade Boys D1
253.083Connor Macy M8th Grade Boys D1
249.087Brode Haskins M8th Grade Boys D1

7 Mounds View-MS 1784.00
481.03 *Corban Carlson M6th Grade Boys D1
472.04 *Antonin Kostal M7th Grade Boys D1
441.08 *Henry Anthony M6th Grade Boys D1
390.016 *Bridget Denton F6th Grade Girls
344.026Cooper Feirn M6th Grade Boys D1
326.031John Liiste M8th Grade Boys D1
314.035Casey Schell M7th Grade Boys D1
288.048Logan Casey M7th Grade Boys D1
283.053Andrew Perron M8th Grade Boys D1
263.073Henry Andersson M8th Grade Boys D1

8 Alexandria-MS 1747.00
472.04 *Tiahna Goeke F8th Grade Girls
441.08 *Atti Hoven F6th Grade Girls
420.011 *Max Patrick-Dropik M8th Grade Boys D1
414.012 *Payten Kor F6th Grade Girls
402.014Landon Runge M8th Grade Boys D1
396.015Erik Rodewald M6th Grade Boys D1
365.021Luke Walsh M8th Grade Boys D1
320.033Cameron Usher M7th Grade Boys D1
320.033Lucas Bakker M6th Grade Boys D1
306.038Maxwell Chinn M7th Grade Boys D1
290.046Colton Converse M8th Grade Boys D1
285.051Benjamin Swedberg M8th Grade Boys D1
278.058Treston Hughes M7th Grade Boys D1
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274.062Sawyer Filipiak M8th Grade Boys D1

9 Crosby-Ironton-MS 1696.00
472.04 *Oskar Nelson M6th Grade Boys D1
420.011 *Tobias Jacobson M7th Grade Boys D1
408.013 *Ava Johnson F7th Grade Girls
396.015 *James Lewandowski M8th Grade Boys D1
385.017Sam Coughlin M8th Grade Boys D1
380.018Deacon French M7th Grade Boys D1
375.019Enoch Anderson M8th Grade Boys D1
336.028Caleb Hautala M7th Grade Boys D1
300.041Spencer Hollenhorst M7th Grade Boys D1
246.090Kolbe Severson M8th Grade Boys D1

10 Wayzata-MS 1680.00
448.07 *Louie Etzel M6th Grade Boys D1
434.09 *Oscar Kirven M6th Grade Boys D1
402.014 *Lila Golomb F6th Grade Girls
396.015 *Alexis Halvorson F6th Grade Girls
332.029Joseph Musso M7th Grade Boys D1
326.031Will Breuing M6th Grade Boys D1
306.038William Carberry M6th Grade Boys D1
289.047Owen Morrison M7th Grade Boys D1
278.058Aidan MacMillan M8th Grade Boys D1
273.063Sam Galloway M8th Grade Boys D1
273.063AJ Herzberg M7th Grade Boys D1
260.076Cole Fox M8th Grade Boys D1
256.080Cormac Leonard M7th Grade Boys D1
251.085Cameron Lucky M8th Grade Boys D1

11 Southwest Mpls-MS 1666.00
490.02 *Will Brandvold M6th Grade Boys D1
464.05 *Zoe Sumner F7th Grade Girls
360.022 *Andrew Swierenga M8th Grade Boys D1
352.024 *Parker Hunt M8th Grade Boys D1
285.051Tryggve Thorson M7th Grade Boys D1
282.054Erikson Moen M7th Grade Boys D1
272.064Spencer Devens M8th Grade Boys D1
271.065Henry Giles M8th Grade Boys D1
256.080Nathan Hickman M8th Grade Boys D1

12 Shakopee-MS 1591.00
448.07 *Ella Berg F6th Grade Girls
427.010 *Olivia Wimberger F7th Grade Girls
360.022 *James Froyum M7th Grade Boys D1
356.023 *Keynon Meier M6th Grade Boys D1
344.026Will Palmieri M8th Grade Boys D1
344.026Katherine Schnorr F7th Grade Girls
340.027Alexandra Mason F8th Grade Girls
320.033Carter Breeden M8th Grade Boys D1
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317.034Aidan Quinn M8th Grade Boys D1
317.034Cruz Butterfass M6th Grade Boys D1
302.040Kyle Zavadsky M8th Grade Boys D1
277.059Parker Butterfass M8th Grade Boys D1
267.069Kale Flemming M8th Grade Boys D1
259.077Jack Clausen M8th Grade Boys D1
258.078Samuel Bell M8th Grade Boys D1
254.082Ryan Messner M8th Grade Boys D1

13 Hudson-MS 1589.00
427.010 *Scott Stephenson M7th Grade Boys D1
427.010 *Ella Cothran F6th Grade Girls
370.020 *Graeme Pearson M8th Grade Boys D1
365.021 *Mason Jenkins M7th Grade Boys D1
340.027Jack Keller M8th Grade Boys D1
329.030Brody Page M8th Grade Boys D1
294.044Blake Palm M8th Grade Boys D1
281.055Max Hooverson M8th Grade Boys D1
276.060Charlie Boomsma M8th Grade Boys D1
272.064Alex Burnam M7th Grade Boys D1
250.086Max Helm M8th Grade Boys D1

14 Bloomington Jefferson-MS 1586.00
414.012 *Logan Ishaug M6th Grade Boys D1
402.014 *Caroline Haag F8th Grade Girls
390.016 *Mac Pedersen M6th Grade Boys D1
380.018 *Gavin Mayhew M8th Grade Boys D1
375.019Ryan Sheehan M7th Grade Boys D1
365.021Max Fahrmann M6th Grade Boys D1
352.024William Heston M7th Grade Boys D1
348.025Ethan Ishaug M8th Grade Boys D1
348.025Harrison Voelkel M6th Grade Boys D1
311.036Xenophon Westie M8th Grade Boys D1
298.042Forrest Noeske M8th Grade Boys D1
287.049Ullrich Scherer M8th Grade Boys D1
286.050Sam Johnson M7th Grade Boys D1
264.072Ian Rash M8th Grade Boys D1

15 White Bear Lake-MS 1536.00
434.09 *Gretchen Blankenship F7th Grade Girls
385.017 *Madison Mulder F8th Grade Girls
385.017 *Maxwell Florin M7th Grade Boys D1
332.029 *Kennedy Lange F8th Grade Girls
311.036Keigan McCarty M7th Grade Boys D1
308.037Damon Gray M8th Grade Boys D1
298.042Blake Rolfer M7th Grade Boys D1
288.048Jacob Pierce M8th Grade Boys D1
276.060Jaeden Kaetterhenry M7th Grade Boys D1
264.072Cole Morin M7th Grade Boys D1
259.077Walker Dietz M7th Grade Boys D1
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257.079Marshall Hawks M7th Grade Boys D1

16 Orono-MS 1446.00
380.018 *Owen Marks M6th Grade Boys D1
370.020 *Jonathan Burns M7th Grade Boys D1
360.022 *Nandor Vajko M6th Grade Boys D1
336.028 *Nelli Vajko F8th Grade Girls
326.031Asher Seely M7th Grade Boys D1
323.032Leah Barry F8th Grade Girls
300.041Calvin Burns M6th Grade Boys D1
275.061Luke Tufvander M8th Grade Boys D1
247.089Grant Hemenway M8th Grade Boys D1

17 Chanhassen-MS 1370.00
414.012 *Danica Barrett F8th Grade Girls
402.014 *Olivia Isabell F7th Grade Girls
296.043 *Sebastian Nesburg M7th Grade Boys D1
258.078 *Ratan Vuyyuru M7th Grade Boys D1

18 Highland Park-MS 1302.00
434.09 *Ingrid Haaland F6th Grade Girls
304.039 *Zach Huntley M8th Grade Boys D1
294.044 *August Johnson M7th Grade Boys D1
270.066 *Henry McKoskey M8th Grade Boys D1

18 Rochester Century-MS 1302.00
441.08 *Brekken DeWeese M7th Grade Boys D1
434.09 *Aaron Mills M7th Grade Boys D1
427.010 *Brennan Weckwerth M6th Grade Boys D1
302.040Dax Jones-Struckman M7th Grade Boys D1

20 Champlin-MS 1276.00
464.05 *Koen Prenzlow M8th Grade Boys D1
456.06 *Cooper LaMott M8th Grade Boys D1
356.023 *Joshua O'Brien M7th Grade Boys D1
340.027Carson Anderson M6th Grade Boys D1
336.028Tim Benik M8th Grade Boys D1
314.035Cooper Higgins M8th Grade Boys D1
306.038Thomas Rothenberger M8th Grade Boys D1
279.057Easton Ahlbaum M7th Grade Boys D1
265.071Gavin E Johnson M7th Grade Boys D1

21 Austin-MS 1265.00
344.026 *Ella Schultz F8th Grade Girls
332.029 *Gage Soucek M6th Grade Boys D1
323.032 *Ethan Anderson M8th Grade Boys D1
266.070 *Caden Soucek M8th Grade Boys D1
262.074Andrew Thompson M8th Grade Boys D1
257.079Gage Helgeson M8th Grade Boys D1
248.088Grant Marreel M8th Grade Boys D1
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22 Eastview-MS 1198.00
481.03 *Elijah Povolny M8th Grade Boys D1
456.06 *Coda Nguyen M6th Grade Boys D1
261.075 *Finn Boffeli M8th Grade Boys D1
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1 St. Croix Valley Comp-MS 1952.00
500.01 *Gracie Gujer F8th Grade Girls
490.02 *Audrey Gulick F6th Grade Girls
481.03 *Shayne Maillette M8th Grade Boys D2
481.03 *Kate Nickleski F6th Grade Girls
441.08Bennett Levander M7th Grade Boys D2
427.010Tavian Brandt M6th Grade Boys D2
414.012Maggie Alberts F7th Grade Girls
408.013Jackson Gulick M8th Grade Boys D2
396.015Ben Voiles M8th Grade Boys D2
385.017Isabelle Davenport F7th Grade Girls
365.021Cole Wakeling M7th Grade Boys D2
326.031Mason Ronning M7th Grade Boys D2

2 Rochester Area Comp-MS 1888.00
500.01 *Noah Billings M8th Grade Boys D2
490.02 *Veronika Voss F8th Grade Girls
464.05 *Gavin Haugen M6th Grade Boys D2
434.09 *Sam Eagle M6th Grade Boys D2
402.014Logan Landon M6th Grade Boys D2
380.018Chloe Hardtke F7th Grade Girls
352.024Tucker Doering M8th Grade Boys D2
348.025James Nelson M7th Grade Boys D2
306.038Brock Grimsley M8th Grade Boys D2
304.039Alix Hardtke M7th Grade Boys D2
280.056Bradyn Lee M8th Grade Boys D2

3 Northwest Comp-MS 1866.00
490.02 *Hayden Leiseth M7th Grade Boys D2
464.05 *Charli Snyder F6th Grade Girls
456.06 *Lukas Robinson M7th Grade Boys D2
456.06 *Marcus Olson M6th Grade Boys D2
414.012Joshua Lemke M8th Grade Boys D2
408.013Haley Stattelman F8th Grade Girls
365.021Jadah Kelly F8th Grade Girls
340.027Charlie Boese M8th Grade Boys D2
311.036Timothy Gabbard M7th Grade Boys D2
289.047Benjamin Jorgensen M8th Grade Boys D2
284.052Seth Almanaseer M8th Grade Boys D2

4 St Paul Comp-MS 1856.00
472.04 *Charles Meyer M8th Grade Boys D2
472.04 *Braden James M7th Grade Boys D2
464.05 *Jack French M8th Grade Boys D2
448.07 *Tess Campion F8th Grade Girls
402.014Evan Marcelle M7th Grade Boys D2
385.017Harrison Meyer M6th Grade Boys D2
370.020Matthew French M8th Grade Boys D2
302.040Brenin Fiebich M8th Grade Boys D2
300.041Hendrik Schaefer M8th Grade Boys D2
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296.043Ethan Marks M8th Grade Boys D2
290.046Jack Linstad M8th Grade Boys D2

5 Elk River Comp-MS 1780.00
500.01 *Avery Chartrand F7th Grade Girls
464.05 *Audrey Kempel F8th Grade Girls
420.011 *Atticus Harding M7th Grade Boys D2
396.015 *Bo Jeffers M7th Grade Boys D2
390.016Averi Conzemius F7th Grade Girls
370.020Wyatt Banks M6th Grade Boys D2

6 Winona Comp-MS 1745.00
490.02 *Owen Allred M6th Grade Boys D2
456.06 *Lucas Wooden M8th Grade Boys D2
434.09 *Benjamin Wisniewski M7th Grade Boys D2
414.012Tanner Benson M7th Grade Boys D2
414.012Aaron Ploetz M6th Grade Boys D2
390.016Max Horeck M7th Grade Boys D2
370.020Eric Pampuch M7th Grade Boys D2
365.021 *Aliya Gricius F7th Grade Girls
365.021August Menton M6th Grade Boys D2
308.037John Lee M7th Grade Boys D2

7 Chaska-MS 1723.00
481.03 *Grace Atterson F8th Grade Girls
472.04 *Grant Atterson M6th Grade Boys D2
385.017 *Steven Konotopka M8th Grade Boys D2
385.017 *Nathan Oman M7th Grade Boys D2
348.025Ian Urevig M8th Grade Boys D2
311.036Anders Burdick M8th Grade Boys D2
298.042Alaric Hanson M7th Grade Boys D2

8 Cannon Valley Comp-MS 1675.00
427.010 *Nolan Schamp M7th Grade Boys D2
420.011 *Nolan Church M8th Grade Boys D2
420.011 *Eloise DeBus F6th Grade Girls
408.013 *Evan Nigon M7th Grade Boys D2
396.015Kate Bittenbender F7th Grade Girls
380.018Hal Shuffelton M8th Grade Boys D2
375.019Emily Broden F8th Grade Girls
360.022Miles Martig M8th Grade Boys D2

9 Roger-MS 1642.00
441.08 *Matthew O'Brien M8th Grade Boys D2
441.08 *Justin Moter M6th Grade Boys D2
420.011 *Kennedy Remhof F8th Grade Girls
340.027 *Henry Amundson M7th Grade Boys D2
306.038Tommy Judy M7th Grade Boys D2
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10 Eagan-MS 1584.00
481.03 *Lilah Bartels F7th Grade Girls
427.010 *Megan Witt F8th Grade Girls
356.023 *Luke Otto M8th Grade Boys D2
320.033 *Hayden Doan M7th Grade Boys D2
314.035Jack Corcoran M7th Grade Boys D2
294.044Nathan Miziorko M8th Grade Boys D2

11 Rochester Mayo-MS 1538.00
490.02 *Jack McCauley M8th Grade Boys D2
390.016 *Eleanora Williams F8th Grade Girls
344.026 *Noah Arevalo M8th Grade Boys D2
314.035 *Zachary Driscoll M8th Grade Boys D2

12 Osseo Comp-MS 1481.00
402.014 *James Dolan M8th Grade Boys D2
375.019 *Benjamin Pipkin M7th Grade Boys D2
352.024 *Sylvia Miller F8th Grade Girls
352.024 *Alexander Barry M7th Grade Boys D2
323.032Wil Somero M7th Grade Boys D2
304.039Sam Frabel M8th Grade Boys D2

13 BBB Comp-MS 1445.00
500.01 *Caden O'Brien M6th Grade Boys D2
481.03 *Kellen O'Brien M7th Grade Boys D2
464.05 *Nigel Nowlin M7th Grade Boys D2
448.07Nicholas Rye M6th Grade Boys D2
380.018Anders Ekstrom M6th Grade Boys D2
375.019Liam Brink M6th Grade Boys D2
329.030Finn Cronin M7th Grade Boys D2
320.033Price Glover M8th Grade Boys D2

14 Chisago Lakes Comp-MS 1295.00
500.01 *James Halverson M7th Grade Boys D2
420.011 *Declan Mueller M6th Grade Boys D2
375.019 *Dalton Mullin M8th Grade Boys D2

15 Woodbury/Cottage Grove Comp-MS 1286.00
448.07 *Nick Poor M8th Grade Boys D2
448.07 *George O'Reilly M7th Grade Boys D2
390.016 *Jens Kullman M6th Grade Boys D2
356.023William O'Brien M7th Grade Boys D2
336.028Poyraz Olgun M8th Grade Boys D2
332.029Jack Schweigert M8th Grade Boys D2
317.034Hayden DeForrest M8th Grade Boys D2
298.042Logan Schweigert M8th Grade Boys D2

16 MPLS South-MS 1262.00
370.020 *Annie Staloch F7th Grade Girls
329.030 *Owen Gilman M8th Grade Boys D2
282.054 *Joseph Olkon M8th Grade Boys D2
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281.055 *Nick Staloch M8th Grade Boys D2

17 Mahtomedi-MS 1251.00
481.03 *Eli Hendrickson M6th Grade Boys D2
390.016 *Max Hendrickson M8th Grade Boys D2
380.018 *Owen Meier M7th Grade Boys D2

18 St Louis Park-MS 1149.00
427.010 * Liam Hanson M8th Grade Boys D2
396.015 *Cole Schwabel M6th Grade Boys D2
326.031 *Will Sheehan M8th Grade Boys D2

19 Roseville Area Comp-MS 1050.00
441.08 *Sandy Fish F8th Grade Girls
323.032 *Ben Boyd M8th Grade Boys D2
286.050 *Ted DeVine M8th Grade Boys D2

20 St Paul Central-MS 978.00
344.026 *Vince Plathe M7th Grade Boys D2
332.029 *Max Ehrlich-Vandyck M7th Grade Boys D2
302.040 *Frank Feyder M7th Grade Boys D2

21 Rosemount-MS 890.00
317.034 *Gerrit Birr M7th Grade Boys D2
288.048 *Jack Shoemaker M8th Grade Boys D2
285.051 *Tyler Stack M8th Grade Boys D2

22 MPLS Southside Comp-MS 875.00
300.041 *Mick Olson M7th Grade Boys D2
292.045 *Oscar Wurdock M8th Grade Boys D2
283.053 *Connor Saloka M8th Grade Boys D2

23 Irondale-MS 760.00
408.013 *Jace Gryniewski M6th Grade Boys D2
352.024 *Madeline Dornfeld F7th Grade Girls

24 Eden Prairie-MS 754.00
434.09 *Brennan Markiewicz M8th Grade Boys D2
320.033 *Ada Lara F8th Grade Girls

25 Maple Grove-MS 701.00
365.021 *Westley Wilcox M8th Grade Boys D2
336.028 *Kenton Prudhomme M7th Grade Boys D2

26 Orono Area Comp-MS 674.00
348.025 *Nia Gilgenbach F7th Grade Girls
326.031 *Aurora Antilla F8th Grade Girls

27 Bloomington Comp-MS 595.00
308.037 *Jakob Lamont M8th Grade Boys D2
287.049 *Morgan Alvarado M8th Grade Boys D2
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28 Spectrum Academy-MS 360.00
360.022 *Andrew Burquest M7th Grade Boys D2
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